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Vale files Form 20-F report for the fiscal year ended 2015

Press Release

Rio de Janeiro, March 31, 2016  Vale S.A. (Vale) announces that it has filed with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) its
Form 20-F report for the fiscal year ended 2015. The report is available on the SEC s website, at http://www.sec.gov, on Vale s website, at
http://www.vale.com (Investors / Information for the market / Annual reports), and on Vale Investors & Media iPad app.

Investors can receive a printed copy of the report, free of charge, by calling our ADR depositary, Citibank N.A., at +1-877-248-4237

(1-877-CITIADR).

For further information, please contact:
+55-21-3485-3900

Rogerio Nogueira: rogerio.nogueira@vale.com
Andre Figueiredo: andre.figueiredo@vale.com
Carla Albano Miller: carla.albano@vale.com

Fernando Mascarenhas: fernando.mascarenhas @vale.com

Andrea Gutman: andrea.gutman@vale.com
Bruno Siqueira: bruno.siqueira@vale.com

Claudia Rodrigues: claudia.rodrigues @vale.com
Mariano Szachtman: mariano.szachtman@vale.com

Renata Capanema: renata.capanema@vale.com
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Signatures

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the
undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Vale S.A.
(Registrant)

By: /s/ Rogerio Nogueira
Date: March 31, 2016 Director of Investor Relations




